DOC # Last Name First Name

215938
244233
238192
233314
256744
269162
263846
134815
252361
214672
270258

Pickens
Luttrell
Liles
Jenkins
Lyons
Phillips
Myers
Stidham
COMPTON
Perrin
Linville

Varies
Stephanie
Richard
Brandon
Jeremy
Amanda
Sherry K
Melissa
STEPHANIE
Eugene
James

Dawn
Tyler

Antwan

Releases - April 09, 2015

Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr

KCIW Assessment

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Carter County Det. Cntr
Wayne County Jail
KCIW Assessment
KCIW Assessment

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Grant County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



